
Bihar School Examination Board
D.El.Ed. SESSION 2025-27

List of 1st Round allotted Candidates

92801-District Institute of Education& Training (DIET), Siwan

S.No
Application
No

Name Mother Name Father Name Faculty Mobile
Selected
Category

Selected Sub
Category

Action
Reject
Reason

Remark

1 120489827 ABDUL MAJID
SHAHJABEEN
BEGAM

ABDUS SALAM ARTS 9973878629 BC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

2 130040277
HASNAIN
MANJAR

HUSNARA
KHATOON

MUSHTAQUE SCIENCE 9113149480 BC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

3 410185643 KOMAL KUMARI KUMKUM DEVI
MANOJ KUMAR
JHA

ARTS 9234866324 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

4 520223816 MD ALAUDDIN
ASMA
KHATOON

MD TAHIR
HUSAIN

ARTS 6207761018 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

5 540005150 AJAY KUMAR SUNITA DEVI NAVAMI SAH ARTS 7557746971 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

6 540013056
MANISH KUMAR
MEHRA

CHANDA DEVI
YOGENDRA
RAM

ARTS 7209371804 SC

Accept

Reject

View

7 540022963 RESHMI KUMARI SUNITA DEVI
BRIJESH
PRASAD

ARTS 9798017154 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

8 540024758 SALONI KUMARI GUDDI DEVI
AKHILESH
CHAUDHARY

ARTS 7563072505 BC

Accept

Reject

View

9 540032410
SANAM ASLAM
KHAN

SHASANAZ
PERWEEN

MD ASLAM
KHAN

ARTS 9341179229 EWS
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

10 540035656 GUDIYA KUMARI INDU KUMARI VINOD RAM ARTS 9128452909 SC

Accept

Reject

View
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11 540041549
VANDANA
KUMARI

SAVITA DEVI
JITENDRA
RAJAK

COMMERCE 7484816272 SC

Accept

Reject

View

12 540058113
KUMARI
MUSKAN GIRI

BABITA DEVI MANOJ GIRI ARTS 6287036070 BC

Accept

Reject

View

13 540070209
NILOFER
NAHEED

SALAMUN
NESA

MD NAUSHAD
AHMAD

ARTS 9693917447 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

14 540075733 ANJALI KUMARI SUNITA DEVI
RAJESHWAR
THAKUR

ARTS 8521005644 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

15 540117952 ANJANI KUMARI MEENA DEVI
SATYENDRA
BAITHA

ARTS 9801536420 SC

Accept

Reject

View

16 540118996 SHIBU KUMARI
CHANDRASHILA
DEVI

SURENDRA
SINGH

ARTS 8709040641 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

17 540123384 GULSHAN ARA
SAHANA
KHATOON

ALAM KHAN ARTS 9771819603 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

18 540138055 RANI KUMARI LALITA DEVI
SURESH
PRASAD

ARTS 8298812047 WBC

Accept

Reject

View

19 540152210 SURAJ KUMAR ANITA DEVI SUNIL PATEL ARTS 9142139992 BC

Accept

Reject

View

20 540154171 PALLAVI KUMARI RITA DEVI ANIL KUMAR ARTS 9973728428 BC

Accept

Reject

View

21 540158226 PRIYA KUMARI SITA DEVI BYASH SHARMA ARTS 7254951612 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View
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22 540162901 SONI KUMARI
SARASWATI
DEVI

BINOD SAH ARTS 9546734202 BC

Accept

Reject

View

23 540165414
SHIWANI
KUMARI

SUNITA DEVI SHIVLAL SAH ARTS 9576322482 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

24 540220104 VISHNU KUMAR MINA DEVI GOVIND DAS ARTS 7250195173 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

25 540255677 MANISH KUMAR MALTI DEVI
RAMBELASH
RAM

ARTS 7739117247 SC

Accept

Reject

View

26 540289828 SUJATA KUMARI SUNITA DEVI VINOD MAHTO ARTS 7070325914 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

27 540506752 BEBI KUMARI PUNITA DEVI
LALBABU
PRASAD

ARTS 7739985149 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

28 540516361 SAROJ KUMARI RITA DEVI RAMLAL RAM ARTS 7485877201 SC

Accept

Reject

View

29 540535570
POONAM
KUMARI

INDU DEVI
RAKESH
CHAUDHARY

ARTS 9525393453 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

30 550006501
SATENDRA
CHAUDHARI

SREEPATI DEVI
BHAGELOO
CHAUDHARI

ARTS 6206444100 BC
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

31 550015028 ANJALI KUMARI SHANTI DEVI
KESHWAR
MAHTO

ARTS 9546871861 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

32 550016071 SHIKHA KUMARI SUNITA DEVI ROBIN KUMAR COMMERCE 8603678531 EBC

Accept

Reject

View
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33 550022730
SANJANA
KUMARI

SANGITA DEVI
VIJAY KUMAR
BAITHA

ARTS 9801820505 SC

Accept

Reject

View

34 550032081
ARCHANA
KUMARI

SUNITA DEVI
GAURI
SHANKAR
BAITHA

COMMERCE 6287241821 SC

Accept

Reject

View

35 550109657 ANJALI KUMARI KALAWATI DEVI DILIP SAH ARTS 7520845472 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

36 550249291 SIKHA KUMARI KIRAN DEVI VARUN SAH ARTS 8235509319 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

37 550300499
NAZNIN
KHATOON

HUSNE ARA
MOHAMMAD
MOINUDDIN

ARTS 9523488651 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

38 550353834 LALITA KUMARI RAMBHA DEVI JAWAHIR SAH ARTS 9153710269 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

39 550408195 ARTI KUMARI
SUNDARMALA
DEVI

SATENDRA
PRASAD

ARTS 9973593222 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

40 550470526 SABINA AHMAD KABIRA AHMAD
SAFIQUE
AHMAD

ARTS 7294867148 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

41 730068809 NAGMA SARWAT
SHAHINA
SARWAT

MD NEAYAZ
AHMAD KHAN

SCIENCE 9523601340 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

42 740033695
SONAMLATA
MAURYA

JAYNTI DEVI
RAM DULAR
SINGH

SCIENCE 6299126945 BC

Accept

Reject

View

43 750010311
SHYAMNARAYAN
SINGH

MIRA DEVI
SHRIRAM
SINGH

ARTS 7654022659 BC

Accept

Reject

View
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44 820002073 NOOR SABA
HAZRA
KHATOON

ABDUL HAFIZ
SHAH

COMMERCE 9263905385 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

45 830004109 SONU KUMAR SUGANTI DEVI
SURENDRA
PRASAD

ARTS 8435301762 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

46 830057120 KAJAL KUMARI SUMITRA DEVI BIRENDRA RAM ARTS 9142473653 SC
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

47 830140349 SONU KUMAR SHANTI DEVI
SHYAM BIHARI
MEHTA

SCIENCE 7295861518 BC

Accept

Reject

View

48 830321640 IMRAN ALAM
NOORJAHAN
KHATOON

MD IMTEYAZ SCIENCE 9279954296 EBC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

49 830515715 PURSHOTAM PAL ANITA DEVI
SHIVPUJAN
BHAGT

SCIENCE 8340539403 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

50 910029830
MUNNA KUMAR
RAM

SUGANTI DEVI
KRISHNADEV
RAM

SCIENCE 6209159026 SC

Accept

Reject

View

51 910040517 SHIKHA SONI MALA DEVI
PRASANDU
GUPTA

SCIENCE 7858872753 WBC

Accept

Reject

View

52 910108226 SANA AFREEN
SHAMSA
PARVEEN

MD NOOR
ALAM

SCIENCE 8409675098 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

53 910136864 AMAN RAJ ISHWARI DEVI
RAKESH
KUMAR RAM

SCIENCE 9162238080 SC

Accept

Reject

View

54 910196918 PUJA KUMARI SIMA DEVI
DEVENDRA
SINGH

SCIENCE 9162191318 BC

Accept

Reject

View
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55 910206247
RAJANISH
KUMAR

BIJANTI DEVI
RAMANAND
RAM

SCIENCE 8227868328 SC

Accept

Reject

View

56 910269979 ARMAN ALI MEHRUN BIBI
ASH
MAHAMMAD

ARTS 9142742031 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

57 910325199
HIMANSHU
KUMAR

SARASWATI
DEVI

AMAR KISHORE
SINGH

SCIENCE 8809704866 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

58 910326011
RISHIKESH
KUMAR

LALITA DEVI
RAVINDRA
PRASAD

SCIENCE 7061535449 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

59 910485500
PANKAJ KUMAR
THAKUR

ARTI DEVI
BIRENDRA
THAKUR

SCIENCE 6202785510 UNRESERVED
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

60 920021427 JYOTI KUMARI RENU DEVI
HIRALAL
PRASAD

COMMERCE 9162446454 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

61 920021702 SALONI KUMARI PRATIMA DEVI
KAMLESH
YADAV

SCIENCE 9229517791 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

62 920021888 SAPNA KUMARI ANITA DEVI
RANGLAL
SHARMA

SCIENCE 9229437389 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

63 920023968 NISHA KUMARI SUMALTI DEVI
UMESH
PRASAD

ARTS 8294714256 BC

Accept

Reject

View

64 920023976 RITI KUMARI KIRAN DEVI SUNIL KUMAR ARTS 6299046986 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

65 920024002
TABASSUM
PRAVEEN

SHAEDAH
KHATOON

IMAM HASAN ARTS 7091825664 EBC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View
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66 920027005 RAJAN KUMAR
CHANDRAWATI
DEVI

BINDHYACHAL
BHARTI

SCIENCE 9523247830 BC

Accept

Reject

View

67 920027493 NIKITA KUMARI RANI DEVI SANJAY SAH SCIENCE 8969767124 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

68 920027541
PRATIMA
KUMARI

CHANDRAWATI
DEVI

MANOJ
CHAURASIYA

SCIENCE 9523926814 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

69 920029818
SHAJIYA
KHURSHIDA

SHAJAHAN
KHATOON

KHURSHID
ALAM

SCIENCE 7644992206 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

70 920032317
KITABUDDIN
MANSOORI

SHAKILA
KHATOON

IMTYAZ
MANSOORI

COMMERCE 8294741138 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

71 920035745
CHANDANI
KHATOON

NOORNISHA
BIBI

MASROOL
ANSARI

COMMERCE 7368883974 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

72 920038362
AMAN KUMAR
RAJ

LALSA DEVI CHANDAN RAM SCIENCE 9973516168 SC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

73 920038562
DIPSHIKHA
KUMARI

SARITA DEVI UPENDRA GIRI ARTS 9135411585 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

74 920044179
SANJEEV KUMAR
MANJHI

MUNNI DEVI
SHANKAR
MANJHI

SCIENCE 9973091328 SC

Accept

Reject

View

75 920044839
RAJEEV KUMAR
MANJHI

MUNNI DEVI
SHANKAR
MANJHI

SCIENCE 9162445600 SC

Accept

Reject

View

76 920045565
SATRUGHAN
KUMAR PANDIT

GYANTI DEVI
AWADHESH
PANDIT

ARTS 9801789529 EBC
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View
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77 920046246 SIDDHI KASHYAP
INDRAWATI
DEVI

PRADEEP
TIWARI

ARTS 8969534621 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

78 920048733 JYOTI KUMARI SONAMATI DEVI
JITENDRA
KUMAR
PRABHAKAR

SCIENCE 8969990598 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

79 920050350 NITISH KUMAR PRAMILA DEVI RAJDEO RAM SCIENCE 9576476732 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

80 920052926 POOJA KUMARI KANTI DEVI ASHOK PRASAD SCIENCE 7367072977 WBC

Accept

Reject

View

81 920053721
SANIA
NAUSHAD

RUKHSANA
KHATOON

NAUSHAD
ALAM

SCIENCE 9304316041 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

82 920054457 PRITI KUMARI SANJU DEVI
RAJKUMAR
SHARMA

SCIENCE 9155665343 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

83 920054468 PRIYA KUMARI ANITA DEVI
DHURENDHAR
SAH

SCIENCE 6299185399 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

84 920054658 PALAK KUMARI SHARDA DEVI SHARMA RAJAK ARTS 9102843198 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

85 920055436
SRI KANT
KUMAR SAH

SANGEETA DEVI DEVENDRA SAH SCIENCE 7320818775 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

86 920058524
MANISHA
KUMARI

RINA DEVI SUNIL SAH SCIENCE 8873642362 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

87 920067575 NOOR TARA
RAZIYA
KHATOON

NOOR
MOHAMMAD

ARTS 8797466049 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View
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88 920071495 JYOTI KUMARI SUGANTI DEVI
RAJKISHOR
BAITHA

SCIENCE 8809755589 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

89 920072820 ANSHU KUMARI
SHRI MATI
BABITA DEVI

MANOJ SAH SCIENCE 8002946209 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

90 920073123
SUMIT KUMAR
SAH

SHAKUNTLA
DEVI

MOGAL SAH ARTS 9117718468 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

91 920076598
RESHMA
PARVEEN

NURJAHAN
KHATUN

MOHAMMAD
HAJRAT ALI

SCIENCE 7631462313 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

92 920079707
PUJA KUMARI
PARVAT

RAMAWATI
DEVI

NAGENDRA
PARVAT

SCIENCE 8252484080 UNRESERVED
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

93 920089003
ANSHUPRIYA
KUMARI

SMITA DEVI
RAJKISHOR
SAH

SCIENCE 7324814068 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

94 920092038 FIRDAUSH ALAM
RAJIYA
KHATOON

HAZARAT
ANSARI

SCIENCE 8582022628 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

95 920095251 ASHISH KUMAR MAMTA DEVI
SANJEEV
SHANKER

SCIENCE 8507055376 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

96 920100105
ROHIT KUMAR
RAM

KUMARI LALITA
RAMCHANDRA
RAM

SCIENCE 8540840373 SC

Accept

Reject

View

97 920104874 PREM KUMAR ANITA DEVI SHIVNATH RAM SCIENCE 8521819273 SC

Accept

Reject

View

98 920109418 PRIYA KUMARI
INDRAWATI
DEVI

VIDYASHANKAR
KUSHWAHA

SCIENCE 7705860464 BC

Accept

Reject

View
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99 920111873 NITU KUMARI LILAWTI DEVI
MANISH
PRASAD

SCIENCE 7979922976 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

100 920118098 PAYAL KUMARI SUNITA DEVI UPENDRA SAH SCIENCE 9304792315 ST

Accept

Reject

View

101 920119694 ANJALI KUMARI BIJANTI DEVI
KAMESHWAR
KUMAR GUPTA

SCIENCE 7369080677 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

102 920120187
ADITYA KUMAR
TIWARI

MANOJ DEVI
SHRIRAM
TIWARI

ARTS 7068589404 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

103 920125881
ANAMIKA
KUMARI

ASHA DEVI
ASHWINI
KUMAR PATHAK

SCIENCE 7091588121 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

104 920131862
SHUBHAM
GUPTA

SUMAN DEVI
SHUSHIL
KUMAR GUPTA

SCIENCE 9576609203 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

105 920132151
KHUSHABU
NESHA

AKHTRI BEGUM
SHAH
MOHAMMAD

ARTS 8076652871 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

106 920136073
TANUJA
KHATOON

SAMIUN NISHA
MD
ALIMUDDIN

ARTS 9279784581 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

107 920139028
ANSHU
CHAURASIA

BABITA DEVI
ANUJ KUMAR
CHAURASIA

SCIENCE 8294375234 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

108 920152537
GULABSHA
PARWEEN

JAHAN NARA
KHATOON

EJAZ AKHTAR COMMERCE 7463971388 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

109 920159423 GOLDI KUMARI ANITA DEVI
RAJROSHAN
KUMAR

ARTS 9334079714 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View
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110 920163604
VEER KUMAR
SINGH

LALSA DEVI
RAJENDRA
SINGH

SCIENCE 8083541712 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

111 920167512 AKIB HUSSAIN
JOHRA
KHATOON

JUMADDIN
ANSARI

SCIENCE 7484824680 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

112 920174643 NILU KUMARI PASPATI DEVI NABAB MANJHI ARTS 9451217557 SC

Accept

Reject

View

113 920177228 NIKITA KUMARI KALINDI DEVI
ASHOK KUMAR
MISHRA

COMMERCE 9507793979 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

114 920178573 SONI KUMARI PUNAM DEVI
PARMESHWAR
BHAGAT

ARTS 9122343224 WBC

Accept

Reject

View

115 920180664 ANU KUMARI
DEEPMALA
DEVI

RAMPUKAR
SINGH

ARTS 9955048864 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

116 920181870 NIDHI KUMARI RINKU DEVI
SURYADEO
SINGH

COMMERCE 9801050487 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

117 920186318 NEELOO KUMARI PARTIBHA DEVI MOHAN RAM SCIENCE 8757339456 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

118 920189586
MANTOSH
KUMAR SAH

SUGANTI DEVI GULAB SAH SCIENCE 9905662385 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

119 920194548 RENU KUMARI SUBHAVATI AADESH LAL COMMERCE 9113792998 SC

Accept

Reject

View

120 920201575 NITESH KUMAR BABITA DEVI
UMASHANKAR
RAM

SCIENCE 9572759502 SC

Accept

Reject

View
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121 920207024 ANKITA KUMARI
SHAIL KUMARI
DEVI

JAI KUMAR
SINGH

SCIENCE 6207806369 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

122 920208498 JYOTI KUMARI RAMAVATI DEVI GAMA PRASAD SCIENCE 9504795836 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

123 920215936 TANZEEL ANJUM KAUSAR JAHAN ZIYAUDDIN ALI SCIENCE 8294263255 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

124 920231807
RANJAN KUMAR
SINGH

URMILA DEVI
SHAMBHU
SINGH

SCIENCE 9798828704 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

125 920232973 NEHA KUMARI
SHAIL KUMARI
DEVI

JAI KUMAR
SINGH

SCIENCE 9504800019 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

126 920236119
PRADEEP
KUMAR

SUNARPATIYA
DEVI

YOGENDRA
YADAV

SCIENCE 7209081498 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

127 920237520 PINKI KUMARI MANJU DEVI
RAVINDRA
THAKUR

SCIENCE 8252287925 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

128 920241449
MUSKAN
KHATOON

SALINA
KHATOON

MD ASLAM
ANSARI

ARTS 9801072921 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

129 920243548 SUNITA KUMARI UMA DEVI ASHOK SINGH SCIENCE 7369035567 BC

Accept

Reject

View

130 920243868 AJEET KUMAR NITU DEVI
DHARMDEV
BAITHA

SCIENCE 7631883496 SC

Accept

Reject

View

131 920244286
UMESH KUMAR
RAM

DURGAWATI
DEVI

BRIJLAL RAM SCIENCE 7079909164 SC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View
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132 920245431 KHUSHI KUMARI BEBI DEVI
PRAMOD
SINGH

SCIENCE 8207632851 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

133 920246523 LUCKY KUMAR BABY DEVI
BRIJKISHOR
SAH

ARTS 7992469587 UNRESERVED
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

134 920256285
SHWETA
KUMARI

USHA DEVI
OMPRAKASH
SAH

SCIENCE 7367941492 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

135 920265261
PRIYANSHU
KUMARI

SONA DEVI
SHAMBHU
YADAV

SCIENCE 9661397206 WBC

Accept

Reject

View

136 920266846
YASMEEN
KHATOON

SAFINA
KHATOON

MD
HASMUDDIN

SCIENCE 7292873970 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

137 920266882
KHUSHI
SRIVASTAVA

AMRITA DEVI
ANJANI
SRIVASTAVA

SCIENCE 6201481409 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

138 920270320 NIKKI KUMARI SUDHA DEVI
JITENDRA
PRASAD

SCIENCE 9631938830 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

139 920271146 ANNU KUMARI SANGITI DEVI SURESH SINGH ARTS 7488481406 BC

Accept

Reject

View

140 920276103 ANJALI KUMARI RITA DEVI
PRAMOD
KUMAR

SCIENCE 8210205507 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

141 920283637
SUSHIL KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

MANJU DEVI
MANOJ
KUSHWAHA

SCIENCE 8873526674 BC

Accept

Reject

View

142 920283746
ARCHANA
KUMARI

RINA DEVI
DILEEP KUMAR
SINGH

SCIENCE 9113481576 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View
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143 920285649
ANUBHAV
SINGH

ANITA DEVI
SUBHASH
SINGH

SCIENCE 9142463527 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

144 920287783
ADITYA KARAN
DIP

SUMAN DEVI RAJESH RAM ARTS 8084542125 SC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

145 920298272
MOHAMMAD
ASLAM

TARAMUNI
KHATOON

KHUSH
MOHAMMAD

ARTS 9939040132 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

146 920321499
PUJA KUMARI
SHAH

SHOBHA DEVI SUNIL SHAH COMMERCE 6205371390 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

147 920326829
DARSHIKA
KUMARI

USHA KUMARI
RADHA
MOHAN

SCIENCE 9931056360 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

148 920327968
SUBHAM
KUMAR GUPTA

RITA DEVI
DEEPAK KUMAR
GUPTA

SCIENCE 7546061004 BC

Accept

Reject

View

149 920347939 POOJA KUMARI
SUBHAWATI
DEVI

VAKIL SHARMA COMMERCE 7739443332 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

150 920350315 MAHA NIZAM
KAUSAR
KHATOON

NIZAMUDDIN
ANSARI

ARTS 9546085602 EBC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

151 920356322 NIKITA KUMARI SAROJ DEVI
KRISHNA
MOHAN SAH

SCIENCE 9955600737 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

152 920363672 PALAK KUMARI BABY DEVI
DHARMRAJ
DUBE

ARTS 6201448350 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

153 920382850 MADHU KUMARI SHILA DEVI UMESH YADAV ARTS 8809857665 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View
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154 920425521 SHREYA PANDEY
LAXMI RANI
PANDEY

OM PRAKASH
PANDEY

SCIENCE 7004379165 UNRESERVED DEPENDENT

Accept

Reject

View

155 920438025
MANSHI
KUMARI

RANI DEVI KESHAV SONI SCIENCE 8404881913 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

156 920444870 MAMTA KUMARI SANJU DEVI HIRALAL YADAV SCIENCE 9931018667 BC

Accept

Reject

View

157 920452569
ABHISHEK
KUMAR

SUSHILA DEVI
RAMDAYAL
RAM

SCIENCE 8863866378 SC

Accept

Reject

View

158 920454093 ANU KUMARI
SUBHAWATI
KUSHWAHA

MUKESH
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

COMMERCE 8603322003 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

159 920464452 LADLI KHATOON
HAZRA
KHATOON

MD
NAIMUDDIN
HAWARI

SCIENCE 9229334026 EBC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

160 920464591
SANOBER
KHATOON

SHAHZADI
KHATOON

ZULFEQUAR
HAIDAR

ARTS 8920140576 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

161 920468422 AASIYA PARVEEN ISHRAT JAHAN
ALI NOOR
AHMED

ARTS 9973732002 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

162 920477524 FATIMA FIRDAUS
SALIMUN
NISHA

FIROZ AKHTAR SCIENCE 9931677905 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

163 920480024 KAJAL KUMARI URMILA DEVI BAIJNATH RAM ARTS 9546158579 SC

Accept

Reject

View

164 920492998 NISHA KUMARI KLAWATI DEVI
KRISHNA
PANDIT

SCIENCE 8757030944 EBC

Accept

Reject

View
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165 920500421
NOORSABA
PARVEEN

SABIHA
KHATOON

MAHFOOZ
ANSARI

COMMERCE 9304584671 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

166 920521935
KHUSHBOO
KUMARI

BABITA DEVI SATISH KUMAR ARTS 8757303562 WBC

Accept

Reject

View

167 920522763 JULFIKAR ALAM
HALIMAN
KHATUN

AHMAD ALI SCIENCE 9852582934 UNRESERVED
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

168 920524529 VIVEK KUMAR CHANDA DEVI SURESH BAITHA SCIENCE 9934488518 SC

Accept

Reject

View

169 930002817 RIYA SINGH PRAMILA DEVI BINOD SINGH SCIENCE 7398815658 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

170 930007426
KARISHMA
KUMARI

REENA DEVI BINDA SAH ARTS 9122897115 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

171 930013768 BABITA KUMARI GYANTI DEVI SANJAY SINGH ARTS 9102908508 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

172 930015543
SHAMMA
TABBSUM

NAZMA
KHATOON

EHSAN AHMAD SCIENCE 9931885262 EWS
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

173 930017140
GIRISH KUMAR
BAITHA

LILAWATI DEVI
HARENDRA
BAITHA

ARTS 7520270126 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View

174 930022858
SADIYA
PARWEEN

REHANA
KHATOON

ABDUL RAJJAK
ANSARI

ARTS 9810516541 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

175 930026892
ANKIT KUMAR
CHAUHAN

LILAVATI DEVI
SHIV JEE
CHAUHAN

SCIENCE 8709469700 EBC
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View
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176 930069953
ALOK KUMAR
RAM

MINA DEVI
SANJAY KUMAR
RAM

SCIENCE 7352023903 SC
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

177 930140143 NILU KUMARI GYANTI DEVI
BANSHI LAL
MANJHI

ARTS 9661080845 SC
STUDIED
URDU

Accept

Reject

View

178 930146026
AWINASH
KUMAR

ASPATI DEVI
RAMESHWAR
SINGH

ARTS 7779895735 UNRESERVED
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

179 930148903
KUMARI NAGMA
BHARTI

MIRA DEVI
ANANDADEV
BHARTI

SCIENCE 6200510947 BC
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

180 930151348
KHUSHBU
KUMARI

ANITA DEVI
NANDLAL
BAITHA

SCIENCE 6001433410 SC

Accept

Reject

View

181 930188322 PUJA KUMARI SONAMATI DEVI
RAMESH
BHAGAT

ARTS 8084214730 BC

Accept

Reject

View

182 930190682 NIBHA KUMARI ASHOKA DEVI
RAMASHANKAR
SAH

SCIENCE 9631240626 EBC

Accept

Reject

View

183 930273936 GOLU KUMAR NILKAMAL DEVI TUNTUN SINGH SCIENCE 8340206638 EWS

Accept

Reject

View

184 930344195
KRISHNA
MOHAN

BACHIYA DEVI
SHIO PUJAN
SAH

ARTS 9939946222 ST

Accept

Reject

View

185 930390031 BABLU SINGH GEETA DEVI
SATYENDRA
SINGH

SCIENCE 7061217748 EWS
PHYSICAL
HANDICAPPED

Accept

Reject

View

186 990006627
AJAY KUMAR
RAM

SUNITA DEVI
TARKESHWAR
RAM

SCIENCE 9939906876 UNRESERVED

Accept

Reject

View
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187 990019270 RAVI RANJAN RITA DEVI
RAKESH
KUMAR

COMMERCE 8287049324 SC

Accept

Reject

View

188 990020337
MUSKAN
KHATUN

SAKINA
KHATUN

HASMUDDIN
ANSARI

ARTS 9773958132 EBC

Accept

Reject

View
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